Nummerbewijzen motorvoertuigen 1898-1921

Houten, Schalkwijk en Tull en ‘t Waal

Nummer Datum

15 8 juni 1898
156 25 januari 1900
1376 2 juli 1904
L97 18 januari 1906

L353 2 juli 1906

Houder

Charles Testas
Charles Testas
Charles Testas
Hendrik Meirink
Charles Testas

Over 1907 zijn geen gegevens bekend

L726 17 juli 1909

L1005 26 mei 1911
L1242 24 oktober 1912
L1503 7 februari 1914
L1614 19 juni 1914
L1619 25 juni 1914
L1651 18 juli 1914
L1653 21 juli 1914
L1789 24 februari 1915
L1828 29 maart 1915
L1931 26 juli 1915
L1955 21 augustus 1915
L2000 11 oktober 1915
L2040 4 januari 1916
L2315 13 november 1916
L2351 26 januari 1917
L2363 8 maart 1917
L2424 23 juli 1918
L2444 23 december 1918
L2590 2 mei 1919
L2591 2 mei 1919
L1488 5 mei 1919
L2606 8 mei 1919
L2607 8 mei 1919
L2613 12 mei 1919
L2636 19 mei 1919
L2637 19 mei 1919
L2800 14 juli 1919
L3084 27 augustus 1919
L3527 24 februari 1920
L3750 13 april 1920
L3845 29 april 1920
L3859 30 april 1920
L726 26 mei 1920
L4016 22 mei 1920

Josephus Kruijssen
Coenraad van Schuijlenborgh
Gerardus van Wijk
Lucas Veeger
Cornelis Kool
Johannes Uyttewaal
Wilhelmus Vulto
Johannes van der Ven
Johan Petten

Arie de Ruiter

Steven Roelofsen
Antonius van Wijk
Johannes van Rooyen
Johannes Beuker
Anthonie Wttewaall
Bartholomeus Wttewaall
Otto van Dobbenburgh
Antonius Baar
Antonius Baar
Hendrik van Galen
Cornelis van Galen
Hermanus van der Gun
Lucas van Hengstum
Johannes van Galen
Antonie Winkel
Cornelis Ramselaar
Adriaan Filippe
Theodorus van Dijk
Gerrit van den Bosch
Theodorus Schevers
Hendrikus Mulder
Antonius Mulder
Jochem van Dijk
Cornelis Kruijssen
Adrianus van Dijk

Gemeente

Houten
Houten
Houten
Houten
Houten

Schalkwijk
Houten
Houten
Schalkwijk
Schalkwijk
Schalkwijk
Schalkwijk
Schalkwijk
Houten
Schalkwijk
Houten
Schalkwijk
Houten
Schalkwijk
Houten
Houten
Houten
Houten
Houten
Schalkwijk
Schalkwijk

Tull en 't Waal

Schalkwijk
Schalkwijk
Houten
Schalkwijk
Schalkwijk
Houten
Houten
Schalkwijk
Schalkwijk
Schalkwijk
Houten
Schalkwijk
Houten



L4019
L4020
L4265
L4287
L4305
L4456
L4461
L4475
L4601
L4732
L4801
L4896
L5035
L5072
L5105
L5248
L5266
L5267
L5489
L5585
L5608
L5621
L5682
L5756
L5772
L5831
L5838
L5862
L5883
L5907
L5925
L5938
L6033

26 mei 1920

26 mei 1920

8 juli 1920

9 juli 1920

12 juli 1920

9 augustus 1920

9 augustus 1920
12 augustus 1920
18 september 1920
21 oktober 1920

8 november 1920
4 januari 1921

1 maart 1921

12 maart 1921

21 maart 1921

19 april 1921

25 april 1921

25 april 1921

16 juni 1921

6 juli 1921

13 juli 1921

16 juli 1921

27 juli 1921

12 augustus 1921
18 augustus 1921
1 september 1921
3 september 1921
8 september 1921
15 september 1921
22 september 1921
27 september 1921
29 september 1921
22 oktober 1921

Johannes Koningh
Johannes van Galen
Joseph de Beus

Krijn Verweij
Franciscus Mulder
Hendrikus Drogenbroek
Gerrit van Woudenbergh
Jan Schinkel

Frederik Roelofsen
Johannes Copier
Jacobus de Pree
Cornelis Sturkenboom
Gerrit de Bree

Anthonie van Doorn
Gerardus van Hengstum
Gerardus Bennekom
Nicolaas Kuijer
Hendrikus Kuijer
Wessel Vendrig

Jan Sikkema

Gijsbertus van Manen
Antonius Mertens
Willebrodus Stipdonk

Hermanus van den Hoogen

Reinier Overgoor
Sabastianus Uijterwaal
Johannes Spithoven
Antonius van den Hoogen

Jhr Johannes Bosch van Drakenstein

Rijk van der Eijk

Wilhelmus van Dijk
Johannes Groenen
Hendricus Steijaart

Schalkwijk
Schalkwijk
Tull en 't Waal
Houten
Schalkwijk
Houten
Houten
Houten
Houten
Schalkwijk
Tull en 't Waal
Houten
Houten

Tull en 't Waal
Schalkwijk
Schalkwijk
Schalkwijk
Schalkwijk
Houten

Tull en 't Waal
Schalkwijk
Houten
Houten
Schalkwijk
Schalkwijk
Schalkwijk
Schalkwijk
Schalkwijk
Houten

Tull en 't Waal
Houten
Houten

Tull en 't Waal
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